Project Summary: Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/05/18-02/06/18

Project improved 2,246 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 2,246 L.F. of channel.

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

RB / Remove blockage from flowline

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5

15.0
15.0
305
30.5

Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$303.90 $67.54 $19.04 $0.00
$303.90 $67.54 $23.80 $0.00

$618.70 $135.08 $42.84 $0.00
$618.70  $135.08 $42.84 $0.00

(Pictures Not Available)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$188.25
$188.25
$376.50
$376.50

Total
Cost

$10.90
$578.73
$583.49
$1,173.11
$1,173.11



s | , = broject: Peaches

.

\ | » Activity: Routine/
(I ; N iz S Preventive
I / Maintenance

!N‘H\ W‘WH S s ' == Project #:

12018-576

Cleaned out 140 LF N O . .
of channel. W g NH NN Township/SW Dist:

\ St. Helena Island/8

Completed:

# Cleaned out 680 LF 7 February 2018

of channel.

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm Access Pipe

7./ 77 Bleeder Pipe
< p

2
//’.
/%/4 =m=mx Channel Pipe

Channel

—— Stream

Cleaned out 1,426 LF of channel.

Removed blockage from flowline. —== Crossline Pipe

—=mm Driveway Pipe
Lateral

=m=mw | agteral Pipe

= River

=mmmm Road Pipe
Roadside

—m=m Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 100200 400 600 800 1 inch = 420 feet Date Print:07/02/18
N E— —— Fcet File:C:\project summaries map/Peaches Hlll Circle Channel #1




