

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 02/05/18-02/06/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,246 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 2,246 L.F. of channel.

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	15.0	\$303.90	\$67.54	\$19.04	\$0.00	\$188.25	\$578.73
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	15.0	\$303.90	\$67.54	\$23.80	\$0.00	\$188.25	\$583.49
2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Sub Total	30.5	\$618.70	\$135.08	\$42.84	\$0.00	\$376.50	\$1,173.11
Grand Total	30.5	\$618.70	\$135.08	\$42.84	\$0.00	\$376.50	\$1,173.11

(Pictures Not Available)

